
Go North West

Oldham - Middleton 415 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 22Q Commencing Date: 01/09/2020

   Service No 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415
Oldham Central Bus Station [B] 0559 0659 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1855
Chadderton, Robinson St 0607 0707 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1900
Chadderton, The Sportsman [A] 0610 0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1904
Mainway East, Lincoln Rd 0619 0719 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1911
Middleton Bus Station [D] 0630 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1920



Go North West

Middleton - Oldham 415 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 22Q Commencing Date: 01/09/2020

   Service No 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415
Middleton Bus Station [D] 0600 0641 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1925
Mainway East, opp Brookside Cres 0617 0658 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1934
Chadderton, The Sportsman [F] 0624 0705 0807 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1506 1606 1706 1805 1905 1941
Chadderton, Robinson St 0630 0711 0813 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 1945
Oldham Central Bus Station [B] 0639 0720 0822 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1521 1622 1722 1820 1920 1950



Go North West

Oldham - Middleton 415 

Saturday Ref.No.: 22Q Commencing Date: 05/09/2020

   Service No 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415
Oldham Central Bus Station [B] 0659 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1855
Chadderton, Robinson St 0707 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1900
Chadderton, The Sportsman [A] 0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1904
Mainway East, Lincoln Rd 0719 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1911
Middleton Bus Station [D] 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1920



Go North West

Middleton - Oldham 415 

Saturday Ref.No.: 22Q Commencing Date: 05/09/2020

   Service No 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415
Middleton Bus Station [D] 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1925
Mainway East, opp Brookside Cres 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1851 1934
Chadderton, The Sportsman [F] 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1901 1941
Chadderton, Robinson St 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1905 1945
Oldham Central Bus Station [B] 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1911 1950


